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Specifications Colours

Codes Product Approvals

Measurements

Lilac

Type Oyster 

Light Source LED

Lumen 1440/2560

Colour Temp 5000k

Wattage 18w/32w

Dimmable No

CRI >0.85

Power Factor >0.8

Beam Angle 360

Warranty 2 years*

Chrome/clear

Lilac OY28-850

Lilac OY40-850

IP20

80

90

450

280


